May 27, 2012 CSE-PPT (Professional)
List of Passers
CSC Regional Office No. IX

Seq# ExamNo Name
1 344369 ABAN, MARY GRACE E
2 353577 ABANG, HUSSEIN F
3 343072 ABDULAUP, OMBRA M
4 341803 ABDULLA, SAHID JR S
5 351716 ABELLA, BRIAN MAY G
6 340699 ABELLA, MARK AARON M
7 340787 ABENOJA, JEFFERSON G
8 343087 ABES, MELANIE Q
9 360913 ABNE, LYSANDER M
10 343432 ABRAJANO, CARMELO IAN JR B
11 343800 ABSIN, KRISTINE JOY T
12 341398 ABUY, MARIE LUCILLE B
13 360527 ACAYLAR, JOY E
14 353505 ACIERTO, ROWENA N
15 351842 ACOBA, HAROLD JAY C
16 341170 ADAMOS, RV DEAN KEVY A
17 344615 ADONG, ABIGAIL A
18 343319 AGUIRRE, JELLAH MAE B
19 340174 AGUSTIN, WILMER A
20 343552 AKMAD, SITTI JURNA A
21 342565 ALCARAZ, ADRIAN F
22 344230 ALIMUDDIN, AN-NUR B
23 341198 ALMONTE, ELIZABETH THERESE J
24 340173 ALPAD, MARIZ W
25 352799 ALQUIZA, RENA MEE C
26 343545 ALVAREZ, MARK JOSEPH A
27 344496 AMMAD, SALWA B
28 352638 AMORES, JETHER L
29 350539 AMPASO, JALILAH M
30 341028 AMPING, RASIL S
31 350274 ANDIGON, JOSEPHINE M
32 341818 ANGELES, JULPHA D
33 344193 ANTHAM, FATIMA GRACE S
34 353450 APA, RANDY C
35 350204 APOSTOL, GUIA MARIE JOY G
36 351360 ARAGON, JANUS PHILLIP A
37 342057 ARIEL, NASHEEVA DYCA G
38 350384 ARMAMENTO, AIMEE V
39 340157 ASIRI, FAINDA M
40 350473 ASUNCION, ANALIZA P
41 352390 AYALA, JOHN REY P
42 342262 AYUBAN, STEVE MARCEL F
43 343931 BACATAN, ANNIELOISE H
44 350035 BACLAAN, WHELLYNE V
45 351036 BADILLA, IAN B
46 342627 BADIOLA, MARLON JASPER J
47 360604 BAEL, HIPOLITO Il R
48 360521 BAGUINAT, NORMAN O
49 344206 BAHIDJAN, DAYANG KARNA M
50 344317 BAKIL, HASANAL A
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360142 BALDE, EDELMER P
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352136
360825
340364
343654
352063
341515
351994
352296
360967
340598
344119
342342
351652
351847
351441
350885
352256
351950
352578
341441
351848
340447
350400
350808
351909
350817
341347
361177
360577
352993
352551
351547
353177
360071
353203
342266
351914
350581
343173
350762
350957
350021
353431
342769
344495
351640
353547
350216
342961
352205
342556
350856
353555
352137
351079
353094

BALURAN, JOSE JAKE E
BANDOLES, JENELYN L
BANGSAJA, AL-AMIIN JR H
BANICO, JOFELLE KHRIS A
BANIQUED, BERNADETH EUNICE C
BANTILAN, SALMAN A
BARBASO, CHASTINE CAMILLE G
BARILLO, JARECKI C
BARIMBAO, MARITES C
BARREDO, ERIKA JOYCE A
BARRETTO, APRIL JANE C
BAS, GIL CHESTER E

BASIG, CHARLENE U

BATO, JUNHAS C

BAYAWA, MARK ANTHONY L
BAYKING, GLENNISE SHYRA P
BELZA, NOEL L

BENITEZ, STELA MARIE E
BEROG, FLORANTE JRR
BERONDO, MARK RONALD D
BERWIN, CHELSEA S

BERZA, ALFREDO JR F
BESORIO, ERVICJOHN S
BIAD, EISAN GRACE A
BITANTOS, MAY L

BLEN, LERMA D

BOLO, GENEVEV P
BORDADO, ANNIEROSE M
BORLING, CHERNSH LERDSTHERN Q
BRANA, MA. CHARISSE YVANIE A
BRAZA, STEFI MAE S
BUENAFE, MARIE GRACE L
BULAY-OG, MARIE CRIS A
BUNALAN, FLORDEMAY P
BURGUETE, SHEILA A
BURLASA, CHRISTINE O
BUSAING, MEDEVA JAY D
CABALLERO, ACEFER C
CABRERA, LEONARD M
CABRERA, MARLON JR A
CALGAS, JAMELIE M

CAMBE, RONIELEN C
CAMPANER, MARY LITA P
CANDIDO, ANGELICA B
CAPITAN, CHRISTINE JOY P
CARAY, JOHN VINCENT E
CARREON, MELODIE A
CASIO, JOSHUA S

CATIGDIG, JERYL MAY E
CATUNGAL, MARK LESTER P
CELORICO, EDGAR RAINIER C
CHIONG, CINDY A

CHIONG, MICHAEL P
CHIONGSON, AISHA DEE NUELLET
COLINARES, CHIMBELYN T
COMALING, MELANIO L



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

360306
342144
360924
350562
341349
350442
340018
350049
350058
352899
342440
352061
350568
341125
340957
344224
353496
350661
352095
351567
341671
340117
343256
350693
352218
351242
350772
350199
360320
350589
351690
342840
342651
351648
353532
352712
343952
360303
353489
360963
360465
350251
360776
350529
361438
361229
342386
352170
340793
343698
340674
342198
352937
340771
350183
352329

CORESIS, CHRISTOPHER P
CORNELLA, ALLAN R
CORPUS, VINCENT REY L
CRABEJO, FELIUN D
CRISTOBAL, JETHRO O
CUARESMA, VONN ALEXIZ L
CUNTING, NATHANIEL S
DABON, LADY DYAN F
DACULIO, JEHUEL NATHAN R
DAGADAS, NADIA B

DAGOY, RUBENSON S
DAGURO, MARNETTE S
DAJAO, MARIYA ARLYN Q
DALOGDOG, ISAGANI JR B
DALOGDOG, MARLOWE M
DAMSID, YUSOFF KHAN E
DAPITAN, APRIL Y
DAYANAN, JEANNIE BHEE C
DAYONDON, SHEENA HOPE M
DE GUZMAN, JAYPEE J

DE LEON, ORLANDO JR M
DELA CRUZ, JOSEPH S

DELA TORRE, KAREN JOY P
DELOS SANTOS, BERNARDO JR R
DELOS SANTOS, MAYNARD R
DEMAYO, EDGAR LOU G
DIGAO, MARIE GRACE H
DINGDING, JOELSON H
DIZON, GELBERT M
DOLOGUIN, DENZ D
DOMINDING, AICKY G
DOMINGO, MARIE CYNDIE J
DOMPALES, DELIGHT JOY B
DONO, SHEENA JANE A
DOSDOS, EVA G
DUHAYLUNGSOD, JAY B
DUJALI, NICK LARRY D
DUMAPIG, REY G

DUNGOG, SALOME JR D
EDREA, WARNIE B

EDULAN, EARL JOHNRILL A
EGOS, JUNFREY B

ELCAMEL, CHED ANGELO V
ELCARTE, ELIEZER C

ELMA, LYNDON BRYAN D
EMBOL, RIZZA LOU J
ESCARAN, MARY ROSE M
ESCUADRO, THESSA JANE S
ESPIRITUSANTO, NOEL F
ESPOS, RALPH ANTHONY A
FABIAN, MELVIN JR A
FARIOL, ARNANI JR L
FERNANDEZ, ALVEN R
FERNANDO, ANNA FRANCHESKA P
FERRAREN, JERIC O
FRANCISCO, KRISTINE MAE C



164 340261 FRANCISCO, SHARON C

165 351440 GABULE, MERIAM A

166 340398 GABUNALES, RITCHO L

167 344491 GAITERA, ROSE ANNE G

168 350017 GALARROZA, ARIELJOHN 11 Q
169 360735 GALONG, KARIN STEFFI L
170 341273 GAZMEN, KRISTAL VI G

171 344071 GEPIGON, GENEVIEVE G

172 360628 GONZALES, CHRISTIAN RAM O
173 361045 GRANCAPAL, NOLIE P

174 341580 GREFALDE, MAGNOLIAT
175 344622 GUANGCO, ELY JRL

176 342954 GUILLERMO, LORRIANE YSTHYR MARIE T
177 350306 GUMAPAC, SHERWIN B

178 352535 GUMBA, MEGHANNE ANNETONI L
179 360733 GUSTILO, DENNIS JOHN S
180 360332 HAMAYBAY, MARISSA T

181 344620 HAMIJAII, MICHAEL G

182 343088 HASIM, SHARIFA AYNEE A
183 342273 HASSAN, DENHAR H

184 353001 HAWANI, ASURIJR M

185 350429 HINGGO, RAYMOND C

186 350051 HOMECILLO, DANI LYNE D
187 343090 IBANEZ, CLARISA A

188 341850 INCLAN, RODEL L

189 342271 INSAIL, JENNIFER H

190 361005 ISAW, CHARLENE A

191 341271 ISMAEL, IDZMHAR L

192 343869 JACARIA, FAIJAC

193 352630 JALA, EMELYN D

194 360930 JALAPADAN, LOH ANTONETTE S
195 350774 JALEM, ZENELYN M

196 352427 JANANI, JASMIN ROSE P

197 352475 JANOG, MARJAY D

198 360149 JAUCULAN, VALERIE HOPE B
199 342246 JAUJOHN, KATRINA H

200 350994 JIYARA, JUNALD M

201 341085 JIYARA, NASSER JR D

202 341708 JULKARNAIN, ROMIELYN P
203 340189 JUPURIE, JURHAIZA H

204 344204 KIBONG, YUSOP T

205 342259 KUNTING, AYSHIA F

206 340775 LABAJO, LANIE A

207 340072 LABASAN, JOHN MARK L
208 351326 LABIANO, KRISTYL ANGELA L
209 353549 LABIDON, MARK NEIL A

210 352447 LACHICA, OSCAR IAN S

211 352236 LACIERDA, OMAR HANZEL D
212 343682 LADJAMALIK, MELANIE J
213 361404 LAGUE, JAY DAWN L

214 342485 LAHAMAN, JUAIDA J

215 350475 LANAWAN, AIZA A

216 360329 LANIT, JENEVIB V

217 340617 LAPASARAN, NOELJAN T
218 353087 LAPUZ, MAYETTE B

219 341300 LAURON, NICO C
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340635
352335
352656
342797
353604
353257
341141
341576
360409
342815
361246
351917
352099
360877
341894
360248
353552
352181
343585
351846
351814
350911
350611
353061
340490
351146
352084
344023
340075
352321
352299
351513
351007
341010
351605
352222
342364
352837
352514
343843
351381
353377
352729
350694
352365
343659
360087
342492
360315
353123
353056
360419
360357
360097
351341
353390

LEE, AURINE R

LEGASPI, MARISSA A
LEGUISAN, ALONZO JR M
LEGUIZ, RABBIE JAY B

LICO, FATIMA A

LIHAO, ROMMEL F

LIMOS, MARY GRACE D
LIMOSO, ALDRED L

LIMPOT, RODERICK P
LLAMEG, SHEENA C

LLENA, NINA THERESE C
LOCSON, JAY IMMANUEL B
LOCSON, JO NICO B

LUAB, JAYSON C

LUBATON, RYAN G
LUMASAY, REGINE A
LUMINGO, EDWIN |
MAALAM, MARIA CHRISTY N
MACANSANTOS, MERYL D
MACAPAS, JOHN EDGAR A
MACION, FERDINAND JULIUS U
MADULA, HERDEN JHON O
MAG-ASO, FELDERICK M
MAGLINTE, ALLAN JAY F
MAGO, LIRIO MAE F
MALABANAN, ROLANDO C
MANAGO, GERMILJR A
MANATAD, SAMIER M
MANAYA, JEASON R
MANGINSAY, NYMCHIE J
MANSINADEZ, DIONISIO JRT
MANUPAC, ALZHAMMER R
MARCABAN, ALLAN S
MARIANO, CARLO RODRIGO B
MARQUEZ, ALVIN P

MARTO, LIVIM

MAXINO, JUSTIN CARLOZ E
MEDINA, ARNELLO JR S
MENDIOLA, ELLEN MAY F
MENDOZA, CARLO R
MERLIN, KAY ARLYN P
MIJARES, MAUREEN NATHALIEROSE D
MINA, CINDY LIZA O
MINALANG, ALLEN OMAR Y
MIRO, FEIGYL FAITH L
MISAH, NUR-MUHAMMAD H
MOAY, IVAN REY A
MOHAMMADSAID, RAJIB A
MONTALLANA, LALAINE G
MONTERA, ELIZABETH A
MONTEVERDE, EUGENE B
MORALES, JANNEIL MONICA C
MORALES, MAUREEN C
MORALES, MIKHAIL C
MUSA, MOHAMMAD ALI U
NAMOCO, PEPE I
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352147
361342
340176
341397
351236
342368
361211
360802
360941
361379
352201
350461
343133
341363
353688
350947
350144
340291
361495
361097
351367
353100
350253
352018
350094
343928
360615
343109
343970
351467
343099
340798
344058
350499
350733
340633
353353
360791
341150
352757
353178
343092
340222
350921
350880
353358
342367
341375
340313
351030
360915
350447
360168
343734
360283
340416

NANO, JOSIE S

NARZABAL, GRACE A
NATIVIDAD, MARIA MIRELA C
NAVARETTE, JADE A
NAVARRO, BONN M
NURULLA, KEREN AISHAH DR
OBNIMAGA, SHERLENE D
OCHOTORENA, REZ A
OGABANG, AIRELL M
OMALSA, HERFE C
OMANDAM, MARIE CRIS J
ONG, EMMANUEL A

ONG, RIZA MAY T

OPINALDO, MARIA JANETTE C
ORACION, NEILVON M
ORACION, REHN JEMS P
ORANDA, SANDRA JUNE S
ORCULLO, ROMEO JR B
ORONG, MICHAEL Y
PABILLARAN, MARIANE PEARL S
PABLE, GREFFAITH L
PACONG, JERO BAVIL P
PACTOL, TEREJOHN B
PACTORES, MELANIE S
PADILLA, NOVE JOY S
PAGDANGANAN, ZHERMIN L
PAILAGA, JURRY NHEIL E
PALOMAR, JOHN ALBERT RUE R
PANGILAN, DATU ROSSAMSIE JR A
PANSACALA, RISA P
PAREDES, LEONARD C
PASCULADO, JUDAN B

PATA, ANGELO JR S

PAUNTE, SA-ADDUDIN T
PELSO, NASRODEN O
PINEDA, HEBER ROY C
PITOGO, ALMA C

PLAZOS, ROSEMARIE R
POLINAR, STEPHANY A
PONDARA, JEANALINE M
PONTIMAYOR, JULIE MAE P
POSTIGO, AIKO A

PUDDIN, ALKAIZAR J
PULMANO, DANICA ANGELA E
PULMONES, JOAN SZANNE S
RABAGO, ELSIE B

RAMOS, CHERRY GREEK P
RAMOS, ISIS C

RASID, SHERNA B
RASONABLE, KENNETH JOY C
RATILLA, MA NIKKO H
REBUTAZO, ANTHONY M
RECENTES, GLENN IAN G
REDULA, RENIE S

REGENCIA, JANNA MARIE G
REQUEJO, HASSANAL K



332 353487 RILLON, CRISTINA C

333 360162 ROBLE, ADONIS B

334 352252 RODRIGUEZ, NOWE B

335 344472 ROJAS, ALFREDO JRT

336 361006 ROMARATE, MARIA IGNACIA U
337 351345 RUBIN, SHARON R

338 344547 RUIZ, JOSEPH CLIFFORD T
339 360424 SABAC, EDWIN E

340 344624 SABAHA, JIHADA H

341 361160 SABARICOS, KATHRYNE P
342 344050 SAHI, FERDAUZIA A

343 352768 SAIPUDIN, SHINE NOVEL L
344 352324 SAJULGA, RYAN REY L

345 341958 SAKIB, MARLON B

346 360653 SALDARIEGA, PAUL VINCENT M
347 353631 SALVADOR, DHELIUZ D

348 340695 SAMBRANO, RIDZHA A

349 343383 SAMSON, LEEBERT JOHN C
350 340858 SANDAL, MARLON N

351 360088 SANGATANAN, JARREN ANGELICA R
352 350474 SARAT, JAMIEL M

353 340492 SAYNO, JETC

354 342256 SCHUCK, JAQLYN FRITZ Q
355 344155 SECUANDO, RAY CHRISTOPHER B
356 360584 SENO, JOHN REY M

357 353364 SILVA, IRENE C

358 350262 SIMBAJON, JOWENDELL A
359 351866 SINDATOC, LUCMAN A

360 360522 SOBREDO, ELLEN MAE E

361 353355 SORONIO, MYRTE JAY A

362 341071 SOTTO, LIZIELV

363 351013 SUANO, JOB A

364 360908 SUASULA, JOAN ROSE R

365 343644 SUFICIENCIA, MAVEL R

366 360976 SUMALPONG, GIOVANNI D
367 353124 SUMATRA, SHEILA MAE C
368 353291 SURNIDO, SHIELA NHEL N
369 353159 SY, CHRISTINE F

370 351125 TAGAYUNA, EDSEL JADE S
371 341854 TAHA, NURIE M

372 340823 TAHIL, ABDURAFFY H

373 353466 TAMBIGA, CYLMAR L

374 353619 TAMBILING, ANGELLI FAITH L
375 350083 TAMPAL, OLIVA RUTH L

376 360269 TAMPON, JOVIEMAE Q

377 341324 TAN, MARK ANTHONY L

378 353437 TANGUILIG, JOSEPHINE B
379 352217 TELEMPROS, BRYAN P

380 350085 TINGCANG, JOHN LINO N
381 343649 TOE, ERWIN MARK L

382 342150 TOLEDANO, KRISTINE MAE B
383 340967 TOLITEL, JOHNZON R

384 342468 TOLOMIA, MICHELLE M

385 360659 TORMIS, BUTCH JASON C
386 352027 TRAIGA, FRITZ P

387 353339 TURADO, LEMUEL CLEO G
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360029
351041
350654
350152
340938
351853
341225
352490
342186
342214
361194
353343
352846
340500
344307
342877
352140
344237
361066
340474
342650
360937
361007
352163
353035
343680
340894
351769
360922
351099

UALAT, IRENE KAYE B
UMBAY, CHARISSA JANE C
UNDAG, EDWIN JR C
UNGA, MOH ALI A
USMAN, AL-ZEBYR H
USOP, ABDILLAH D
VALERIO, JOSEPH ARDEN P
VELASCO, GILMORE Y
VENTURA, JEA MILEN F
VENTURA, JELA MAE F
VIADO, KARISHINA O
VILDOSOLA, RODERICK T
VILLA, JUNALYN C
VILLALON, DIANE C
VILLAREAL, JENNY LOU M
VIRTUDES, RHEA Q

WABE, APPLE C

WAGAS, JONAS M
WATTERS, WYLAINE B
WEE, EVANDER K
WERBLE, MUHAMMAD FAZL-UR-RAHMAN J
WOO, REY STEPHEN R
YEBES, SALOME S

YTING, GLYMBIRTH M
YUSON, SALOME C
ZALUN, RIZZA MAE DS
ZAMORA, CHARLIE A
ZAMORA, KRIZZIA JANE C
ZAPATOS, ARDIE A
ZUYCO, JESSE HANNAH MAE C

*#* NOTHING FOLLOWS ***



